UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES BAGUIO



Governor Pack Road, Baguio City, Benguet, CAR VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00007 Telefax No.: (074) 442-3484 email address: spmo.upbaguio@up.edu.ph

Request for Quotation

PROCUREMENT PROJECT: Supply and Delivery of Museum Artifacts

PR No. 14685

Approved Budget for the Contract: \$\mathbb{P}\$ 277,280.00

Date:	July 09, 2021						
RFQ No.:	2165						
MOP:	NP - Small Value Procurement						

INSTRUCTIONS:

- ${\tt L. Accomplish this RFQ correcttly and {\tt properly}. \ All entries must be type written and/or legibly handwritten.}$
- 2. Bidder should attach a copy of the latest Mayor's/ Business Permit, PhilGEPS Registration Number, Omnibus Sworn Statement (for ABCs above Php 50,000.00).
- 3. Submit your quotation at <u>SUPPLY AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT OFFICE (SPMO)</u>, <u>UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES BAGUIO, GOVERNOR PACK</u>
 <u>ROAD</u>, <u>BAGUIO CITY</u> or you could email your quotation to <u>spmo.uphaguio@up.edu.ph</u> NOT LATER THAN 12:00 NN on 14 July 2021.

 4. Failure to follow these instructions will disqualify your entire quotation.
- 5. PAYMENT: within 30 days from completion and acceptance of delivery.

Please quote at your lowest government price (including VAT) on the item/s listed below, and state the time of which you can make delivery. The statement below shall be the basis for the evaluation and calculation of your quotation.

> RODOLF Chief, Supply & Prop Management Office

FTEM NO.	GENERAL, DESCRIPTION	Compliance with technical specifications (Pls.		UOM	QTY	UNIT	TOTAL	QUOTED	TOTAL
		YES	eck) NO	-		PRICE	PRICE	UNIT PRICE	QUOTEDFRICE
	PROCUREMENT PROJECT: Supply and Delivery of Museum Artifacts							262	
1	1 lot(5 pieces of brass pipes)			set	1	P 72,000.00	P 72,000.00		
	(see attached file)								
2	1 set (3 Kalinga Bakka)			set	1	P 2,000.00	P 2,000.00		
	a. coconut bowl with design on tips								
	6 inches' x 2.5 inches								
	b.6 inches' x 3.5 inches								
	plain coconut bowl								
	c.coconut bowl with inscriptions								
	6 inches' x 3.5 inches								
	(see attached file)								
3	10 assorted Ifugao wooden spoons			pc	10	P 120.00	₱ 1,200.00		
	(please see attached file)								
4	4 assorted Bontoc wooden spoons			pc	4	P 200.00	P 800.00		
	. 9.8 inches' x 2.3 inches								
	b. 9 inches' x 1.9 inches								
	c. 8 inches' x 1.8 inches								
	d. 9 inches' x 2 inches								
	(pls see attached file)								
5	4 pcs assorted Bontoc wooden spoons			pc	4	P 120.00	₱ 480.00		
	a. 7 inches' x 1.8 inches								
	b. 7.5 inches' x 2 inches								
	c. 8.5 inches' x 2.5 inches								
	d. 9 inches' x 2 inches								
	(pls see attached file)								
6	Apayao women blouse			pc	1	₱ 2,800.00	₱ 2,800.00	7.1	
	51.5 inches x 12.5 inches							142	
7	Bontoc blouse			pc	1	₱ 3,500.00	₱ 3,500.00		
	37.5 inches' x 18 inches								
8	Gadang belt			pc	1	P 15,000.00	P 15,000.00		
	86 inches' x 4 inches								
9	Gadang men's top			pc	1	P 20,000.00	P 20,000.00		
	19 inches' x 13 inches								
10	Gadang upper garment			pc	1	P 12,000.00	P 12,000.00		
	16 inches' x 17 inches								
11	Gadang women's top			pc	1	P 20,000.00	P 20,000.00		
	45 inches' x 13 inches		8						
12	Ga'dang ethnic ba-ag with small beads			pc	1	P 35,000.00	P 35,000.00		
	90 inches' x 5 inches								
13	Ga'dang red string of beads or apungot			pc	1	P 12,000.00	P 12,000.00		

ITEM NO.	GENERAL DESCRIPTION	Compliance with technical specifications (Pls, check)		UOM	QTY	UNIT	TOTAL PRICE	QUOTED	TOTAL QUOTED PRICE
		YES	NO			FRICE	PRICE	ONLI PRICE	QUOTEDTRIC
<u> </u>	25 inches' x 23.5 inches								
14	Ga'dang red string of beads or apungot			pc	1	P 12,000.00	P 12,000.00		
<u> </u>	26.5 inches' x 24 inches								
15	Ga'dang red string of beads or apungot			pc	1	P 15,000.00	P 15,000.00		
<u> </u>	26.5 inches' x 32.5 inches				-			6	
16	Kalinga weaved tapis			pc	1	₱ 8,500.00	₱ 8,500.00		
	43 inches' x 30 inches								
17	Kalinga woven blouse			pc	1	₱ 7,000.00	₱ 7,000.00		
	37.5 inches' x 12 inches								
18	Pair of Ilongot earrings with inscriptions	K		pr	1	P 5,000.00	₱ 5,000.00		
	2.5 inches' x1.25 inches								
19	Primitive belt			pc	1	P 12,000.00	P 12,000.00		
	84 inches' x 5 inches						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
20	Wanes Ga'dang belt			рс	1	P 10,000.00	P 10,000.00		
	82 inches' x 4.5 inches								
21	Wrap around Gadang skirt			рс	1	P 4,000.00	P 4,000.00		
	53 inches x 21 inches								
22	Wrap around Ibaloi skirt or divit			рс	1	P 4,000.00	P 4,000.00		
	51 inches' x 33 inches						i), co.o.o.		
23	Wrap around Ibaloi skirt or divit			рс	1	P 3,000.00	₱ 3,000.00		
	54 inches' x 32 inches					0,11111	3,000.00		
	Suppliers to indicate the following details to their bid:						ix		
	Delivery Term: within 30 calendar days				10				
	Price Validity:								
						TOTAL:	P 277,280.00		
TOTA	L QUOTED AMOUNT IN WORDS:								
IOIA	E QUOTED AMOUNT IN WORDS:							2/	
		-			-				
A	fter having carefully read and accepted your Gen	eral Condit	ions, I/	We quo	te you	on the Item	at prices not	ed above.	
Name Addre	of the Company:				Tel. No				
	of Representative:				Fax No				
Positi				,	email.	Address:			
Positi Signat				a a	Data				